
CEI***   MASTERS

  Pezinok-Samorin-Komarno  SLOVAKIA

17.09.2014 21.09.2014-

Pres. Ground Jury : Maurizio STECCO **** (ITA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Daniele GAGLIARDI **** (ITA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI*** 80 Km

09:28:39
09:33:34
10:13:34

 30

01:33:34
19.240

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:55

KOPECKA TEREZA

CZECH REPUBLIC

TUZEMEC 13
102OG39/2003 Grey  Stallion/

1 ***Nr.
11:15:20
11:17:04
12:07:04

 50

01:03:30
18.900

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:44 00:03:24

13:24:02
  76

19.410

FINISH / KM

01:20:22

13:27:26

TOTAL

19.205 Km/h
03:57:26

4/3/0/0/0/0/1

19.240c.km/h 19.100 19.205

09:31:05
09:32:00
10:12:00

 30

01:32:00
19.570

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:00:55

KINDERMANN ANDREAS

AUSTRIA

MARYLIN 5
103HF69/2003 Bay  Mare/

2 ***Nr.
11:16:00
11:17:43
12:07:43

 50

01:05:43
18.260

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:43 00:02:14

13:27:46
  76

18.960

FINISH / KM

01:22:17

13:30:00

TOTAL

19.000 Km/h
04:00:00

 + 00:02:34

2/4/0/0/0/0/2

19.570c.km/h 19.020 19.000

09:35:10
09:37:05
10:17:05

 30

01:37:05
18.540

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:55

PEREIRA MARITZA

BELGIUM

BIDJANNE
FRA44415/2000 Other Roan  Mare/

3 ***Nr.
11:17:57
11:20:25
12:10:25

 50

01:03:20
18.950

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:28 00:07:11

13:23:03
  76

19.540

FINISH / KM

01:19:49

13:30:14

TOTAL

18.982 Km/h
04:00:14

 + 00:02:48

6/7/0/0/0/0/3

18.540c.km/h 18.700 18.982

09:28:25
09:31:17
10:11:17

 30

01:31:17
19.720

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:52

TOTH JOZSEF

HUNGARY

SIGLAVY BAGDADY ALADIN
103HR78/2005 Bay  Gelding/

4 ***Nr.
11:14:47
11:19:00
12:09:00

 50

01:07:43
17.720

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:13 00:06:23

13:27:37
  76

18.350

FINISH / KM

01:25:00

13:34:00

TOTAL

18.689 Km/h
04:04:00

 + 00:06:34

1/5/0/0/0/0/4

19.720c.km/h 18.870 18.689

09:35:08
09:39:22
10:19:22

 30

01:39:22
18.110

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:14

VAN CAUTER JULIEN

BELGIUM

AICHA D ELIXIR
102ZJ09/0 Grey  Mare/

5 ***Nr.
11:20:02
11:22:06
12:12:06

 50

01:02:44
19.130

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:04 00:03:27

13:31:50
  76

18.750

FINISH / KM

01:23:11

13:35:17

TOTAL

18.591 Km/h
04:05:17

 + 00:07:51

7/8/0/0/0/0/5

18.110c.km/h 18.510 18.591

09:43:59
09:45:33
10:25:33

 30

01:45:33
17.050

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:34

HOFFMANN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

SONIC DE VILAFORMIU
103KQ89/2005 Chestnut  Gelding/

6 ***Nr.
11:28:21
11:29:54
12:19:54

 50

01:04:21
18.650

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:33 00:02:56

13:33:51
  76

20.290

FINISH / KM

01:16:53

13:36:47

TOTAL

18.478 Km/h
04:06:47

 + 00:09:21

8/9/0/0/0/0/6

17.050c.km/h 17.660 18.478

09:28:26
09:33:12
10:13:12

 30

01:33:12
19.310

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:46

MIHOK ORCHIDEA

HUNGARY

ANTHARES
103QQ87/0 Chestnut  /

7 ***Nr.
11:14:43
11:19:30
12:09:30

 50

01:06:18
18.100

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:47 00:09:28

13:27:42
  76

17.790

FINISH / KM

01:27:40

13:37:10

TOTAL

18.449 Km/h
04:07:10

 + 00:09:44

3/6/0/0/0/0/7

19.310c.km/h 18.810 18.449

09:46:37
09:54:09
10:34:09

 30

01:54:09
15.770

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:32

HAUG CLARA

GERMANY

SHAKIRAAH
103UA81/2002 Bay Arab Mare/

8 ***Nr.
11:39:37
11:41:33
12:31:33

 50

01:07:24
17.800

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:56 00:02:29

13:50:56
  76

19.060

FINISH / KM

01:21:52

13:53:25

TOTAL

17.311 Km/h
04:23:25

 + 00:25:59

15/11/0/0/0/0/8

15.770c.km/h 16.520 17.311

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions
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Pres. Ground Jury : Maurizio STECCO **** (ITA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Daniele GAGLIARDI **** (ITA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI*** 80 Km

09:49:47
09:50:41
10:30:41

 30

01:50:41
16.260

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:00:54

RUIZ DE VILLA FERNANDEZ

JUAN CARLOS

SPAIN

LAN BUGATI
104AM08/0 Chestnut  Mare/

9 ***Nr.
11:44:45
11:45:40
12:35:40

 50

01:14:59
16.000

Gate 2 / KM

00:00:55 00:03:00

13:50:49
  76

19.960

FINISH / KM

01:18:09

13:53:49

TOTAL

17.285 Km/h
04:23:49

 + 00:26:23

12/13/0/0/0/0/9

16.260c.km/h 16.160 17.285

09:46:36
09:49:55
10:29:55

 30

01:49:55
16.380

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:19

LANG RENATE

AUSTRIA

QUIKLY DU SAUVETERRE
103MX67/2004 Grey  Stallion/

10 ***Nr.
11:37:22
11:40:18
12:30:18

 50

01:10:23
17.050

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:56 00:05:00

13:51:03
  76

18.190

FINISH / KM

01:25:45

13:56:03

TOTAL

17.140 Km/h
04:26:03

 + 00:28:37

11/10/0/0/0/0/10

16.380c.km/h 16.640 17.140

09:45:20
09:49:50
10:29:50

 30

01:49:50
16.390

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:30

JADLOVSKY PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

NAOMI DAKOTA
102QJ47/2002 Grey OR1/1 Mare/

11 ***Nr.
11:37:18
11:42:16
12:32:16

 50

01:12:26
16.570

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:58 00:08:41

13:51:21
  76

17.770

FINISH / KM

01:27:46

14:00:02

TOTAL

16.887 Km/h
04:30:02

 + 00:32:36

10/12/0/0/0/0/11

16.390c.km/h 16.460 16.887

09:46:00
09:51:29
10:31:29

 30

01:51:29
16.150

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:29

HUBACOVA PETRA

SLOVAKIA

OCAZ
102RK86/2002   Gelding/

12 ***Nr.
11:44:32
11:46:17
12:36:17

 50

01:14:48
16.040

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:45 00:11:12

13:51:00
  76

18.160

FINISH / KM

01:25:55

14:02:12

TOTAL

16.752 Km/h
04:32:12

 + 00:34:46

13/14/0/0/0/0/12

16.150c.km/h 16.100 16.752

09:49:08
09:52:20
10:32:20

 30

01:52:20
16.020

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:12

SAFRANOVA KATARINA

SLOVAKIA

SHAKIR MAGIC GREY
103KE60/0 Grey  Stallion/

13 ***Nr.
11:44:30
11:46:37
12:36:37

 50

01:14:17
16.150

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:07 00:07:12

14:00:17
  76

17.170

FINISH / KM

01:30:52

14:07:29

TOTAL

16.433 Km/h
04:37:29

 + 00:40:03

14/15/0/0/0/0/13

16.020c.km/h 16.080 16.433

10:02:55
10:05:51
10:45:51

 30

02:05:51
14.300

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:56

FORES CASALS BERNAT

SPAIN

ARUSKA DE VILAFORMIU
104EL68/0 Chestnut  Mare/

14 ***Nr.
12:04:25
12:06:24
12:56:24

 50

01:20:33
14.900

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:59 00:07:55

14:32:21
  76

15.020

FINISH / KM

01:43:52

14:40:16

TOTAL

14.697 Km/h
05:10:16

 + 01:12:50

16/16/0/0/0/0/14

14.300c.km/h 14.530 14.697

10:30:41
10:35:25
11:15:25

 30

02:35:25
11.580

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:44

KUEBBELER DANIELA

GERMANY

BUDDY D
GER 42662/2000 Chestnut Arab Gelding/

15 ***Nr.
12:32:16
12:35:03
13:25:03

 50

01:19:38
15.070

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:47 00:06:15

15:03:32
  76

14.890

FINISH / KM

01:44:44

15:09:47

TOTAL

13.420 Km/h
05:39:47

 + 01:42:21

19/18/0/0/0/0/15

11.580c.km/h 12.760 13.420

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI***   MASTERS

  Pezinok-Samorin-Komarno  SLOVAKIA

17.09.2014 21.09.2014-

Pres. Ground Jury : Maurizio STECCO **** (ITA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Daniele GAGLIARDI **** (ITA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI*** 80 Km

10:30:25
10:35:22
11:15:22

 30

02:35:22
11.590

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:57

BRETTHAUER-KLEINHANS

CLAUDIA

GERMANY

ALTANA S SAMARA
102MI05/2001 Dark Bay  Mare/

16 ***Nr.
12:32:10
12:36:43
13:26:43

 50

01:21:21
14.750

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:33 00:07:04

15:03:31
  76

15.020

FINISH / KM

01:43:52

15:10:35

TOTAL

13.389 Km/h
05:40:35

 + 01:43:09

18/19/0/0/0/0/16

11.590c.km/h 12.670 13.389

10:20:36
10:21:53
11:01:53

 30

02:21:53
12.690

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:17

OETJEN CHRISTINA

GERMANY

PANINO 10
103JF70/2002 Bay  Gelding/

***Nr.
12:30:21
12:32:48
13:22:48

 50

01:30:55
13.200

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:27 00:21:44

15:04:45
  76

12.610

FINISH / KM

02:03:41

15:26:29

TOTAL

*

overtime

12.690c.km/h 12.890 12.792

09:31:06
09:34:46
10:14:46

 30

01:34:46
18.990

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:40

MATYI BIANKA

HUNGARY

BEY P
103WX63/2005 Grey  Male/

***Nr.  50Gate 2 / KM   76FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

18.990c.km/h

09:44:03
09:46:55
10:26:55

 30

01:46:55
16.840

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:52

PEREIRA SUAREZ

FLORENTINO

SPAIN

AGENTE 67
ESP41179/0 Grey  Gelding/

***Nr.  50Gate 2 / KM   76FINISH / KM TOTAL

Stopped on course

16.840c.km/h
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